LEGEND DOC STORMWATER ) BENCHMARKS _NAD'83 HORIZONTAL

MANAGEMENT - - _ GPS#1
i CHART _ _ REBAR AND CAP SET NORTH SIDE TO THE
EXISTING CONTOURS —— ‘ REAR OF SUBJECT PROPERTY WITHIN
e _ PROPERTY BOUNDARY.

T MICRO-
PROPOSED CONTOURS — ———a7 NST BIORETENTION N N 528709.91" E 1359118.00°
T— (NUMBER) ELEVATION: 262.22
w T~ e "™ LOTS 2 THRU 6 AND OPEN SPACE LOTS 1 & 7  |Brasmen
SOIL DELINEATION . — — : ‘ GEN ERAL NOTES _ FRONT OF SUBJECT PROPERTY QUTSIDE OF
ExB2 LoT3 1 1. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST STANDARDS PROPERTY BOUNDARY. '

EXISTING FOREST LNE /Y Y Y Y LOT4 AND SPECIFICATIONS OF HOWARD COUNTY PLUS MSHA STANDARDS AND. N 528570.97' E 1358878.47"

FINAL CONSTRUCTION PLANS et
/-Y'YW\ A LOT S 1 2. SUBJECT PROPERTY ZONED R-SC PER THE 2-2-04 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING
PROPOSED WOODS LINE | ¥ PLAN AND THE COMP LITE ZONING AMENDMENTS EFFECTIVE 7-28-086.

LOT 6 1
— : 3. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS/BUREAU OF ENGINEERING /CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION
PROPERTY BOUNDARY ok - . DIVISION AT 410-313-1880 AT LEAST FIVE (5) WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK.

[y

' Py . : 4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY MISS UTILITY AT 1-800-257-7777 AT LEAST 48 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION WORK IS DONE.
5= ﬂ | : _’ 5. IF APPLICABLE, TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, MARKINGS AND SIGNING SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST EDITION OF THE
EXISTING TREES A . (- _ MANUAL OF UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES (MUTCD). .
N \ 6. THIS' PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO THE AMENDED FIFTH EDITION OF ‘THE SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS PER
EXISTING TREES = < — - COUNCIL BILL NO 45-2003, EFFECTIVE 10-02-03 AND THE ZONING REGULATIONS AMENDED BY COUNCIL BHLL 75-2003.
TO BE REMOVED ' ZN ) DEVELOPMENT OR CONSTRUCTION ON THESE LOTS MUST COMPLY WITH SETBACK AND BUFFER REGULATIONS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME
_ r_j_ - - OF SUBMISSION OF THE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN, WAIVER PETITION APPLICATION, OR BUILDING/GRADING PERMIT,
7. PROJECT BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHY WITHIN THE SUBDIVISION AREA ARE BASED ON FIELD RUN BOUNDARY SURVEY AND
EXISTING HOUSES L
1 ™ \__ — TOPO PERFORMED BY BENCHMARK ENGINEERING INC. DATED JULY, 2011.
L | A e 8. EXISTING OFFSITE TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN HEREON IS BASED ON HOWARD COUNTY GIS.
i T N EXIngélg 9. THE COORDINATES SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED UPON GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM COORDINATES WHICH ARE BASED UPON THE
PROPOSED HOUSES o 6 \ GARA MARYLAND STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM. GPS#1 AND GPS§2 AS DEFINED ON THIS SHEET WERE USED FOR THIS PROJECT.
~ o ey 10. PREVIOUS DPZ SUBMISSIONS: ECP-12-007 APPROVED SEPTEMBER 14, 2011, WP—12-023 (VOIDED), F-12-048 (VOIDED-
| WITHDRAWN MARCH 5, 2012), WP—13-094. :
s 11. NO WETLANDS, STREAMS, FLOODPLAINS, FOREST, FOREST CONSERVATION: EASEMENTS, STEEP SLOPES OR ENVIRONMENTAL BUFFERS
PROPOSED PAVEMENT ST /2 ARE LOCATED WITHIN ON THIS SHE. A CERTIFICATION LETTER TO THIS EFFECT DATED AUGUST 15, 2011 BY ECO-SCIENCE
¥ é&- PROFESSIONALS, INC. HAS BEEN PROVIDED. VICINITY MAP
bt < OPEN SPACELOT 7 12. PERIMETER LANDSCAPING SHALL BE PROVIDED AS SHOWN ON THE LANDSCAPE PLAN OF THE FINAL CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS FOR THIS FINAL PLAN IN
FACILITY DRAINAGE AREA Qﬁ 15,224 Sq Ft ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.124 OF THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL. FINANCIAL SURETY IN THE AMOUNT OF $10,350 FOR 20 SHADE TREES, 29 EVERGREEN TREES SCALE: 1" = 2000
b 2= 7\ DEDICATED TO HOWARD \ o4 pRIVATE ACCESS & SHALL BE POSTED WITH THE DEVELOPER'S AGREEMENT UNDER THIS FINAL PLAN.
el «” COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF 13. A SIMPUIFIED FOREST STAND DELINEATION WAS PREPARED BY. ECO—SCIENCE PROFESSIONALS, INC., AUGUST 2011,
, ' DRAINAGE 20' PRIVAT; .
LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE R o= TR ) RECREATION AND PARKS | EASEMENT FOR THE j STORM D RA'IEN 14. TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE THERE ARE NO CEMETERIES LOCATED ON THIS SITE. TRAVERSE POINT CHART
iy ) BENEFITOF LOTS 27 ) g0 puBLIC SEWER ¢ 20' PUBLIC STORM EASEMENT 15. A NOISE STUDY IS NOT REQUIRED FOR THIS DEVELOPMENT. NAD ’'83)
30" PUBLIC WATER, SEWERF ™ = = =7 I Bt ! | DRAINAGE & UTILITY. 16. WATER AND SEWER ARE PUBLIC, CONTRACT NUMBER 24-4734-D. No.| NORTH EAST
& UTILUTY EASEMENT LML p b by ey Rt ONC./MON. EASEMENT 17. WATER AND SEWER SERVICE TO THESE LOTS WILL BE GRANTED UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 18.122.8 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE. 1 |825.700.5060 11.359.115.0020
h_— = : :::/,f* 10' PRIVATE > 4 FND"& HELD : N 62°36'01" F 18. PUBLIC WATER AND SEWAGE ALLOCATION WILL BE GRANTED AT THE TIME OF ISSUANCE OF THE BUILDING PERMIT IF CAPACITY IS AVAILABLE AT THAT TIME. i ARG
24' PRIVATE ACCESS & , ! / STORM DRAIN || ' T 35096 19. THE FOREST CONSERVATION ACT OBLIGATION FOR THIS PROJECT WILL BE MET BY PAYMENT OF FEE—IN-UEU IN THE AMOUNT OF $6,861 FOR AN OBLIGATION OF 2 |528570.9748 |1,358,878.4676
DRAINAGE EASEMENT FOR f‘” T v T Ve EASEMENT ! 71 - L T AT 0.21 ACRES. (9148 S.F. X $0.75 = $6.861) 3 |528,510.0430 |1,358,978.0485
THE BENEFIT OF LOTS | + + -+ 4 L 20’ PUBLIC STORM R A 20. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT IS PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE 2000 MDE DESIGN MANUAL AND HOWARD COUNTY REQUIREMENTS. TREATMENT iS PROVIDED % |526.531.7514 |1.359.175.7200
2-7 ! . RAINAGE & UTILITY ) L USING ENVIRONMENTAL SITE DESIGN METHODS, INCLUDING MICRO-BIORETENTION FACHITIES AND NON-ROQFTOP DISCONNECTION. — —
10’ PUBLIC TREE g ‘ H EASEMENT — _ LN # 21. EXISTING UTILITIES ARE BASED ON FIELD LOCATIONS AND RECORD DRAWINGS. ;_
MAINTENANCE EASEMENT i " . . ,.\{' 2 S k;l\ ‘;:‘\'Li-— r‘ {{ DL y 22. NO TRAFFIC STUDY IS REQUIRED FOR THIS PROJECT. BOUNDARY
H . I " AN Ny A AR S Y, Ny e Y —19— ' ’ —12—
N e SHE L \i > 2l L53 SN 74, NG WPROVEENTS SHALL BE PERWTIED TO BE CONSTRUGTED OR PLACED WITHI THE PUBLIC WATER, SEWER AND UTILITY EASEMENTS THAT WILL MAFEDE OF - COORDINATE GHART
: (o A A S RS D R G E NS T ES YIS : '
SSEI:E\@TE DRAINAGE o j ' S e A% 1] 6?2/°é4‘52: E“»j/ 7 J\\/ 15%;4{;7 e f‘\\/’r: /§§ {‘ 7 L ¥ HINDER ACCESS TO THE PUBLIC WATER AND SEWER MAINS. IMPROVEMENTS SUCH AS AIR CONDITIONING UNITS, DECKS, FENCING, FOUNDATION PLANTINGS AND . (NAD 83)
P S R S, S T ._é;_:é;_;{j:g-}1-5s‘3;.';?%_;{;’7_‘.\;_-?;;j T TREES SHALL NOT BE PLACED WITHIN THE EASEMENTS. _ _ : No.] NORTH EAST
SITE DATA TABULATION § == Taiﬁfi: R e . ‘_].:_.V_ZS - &62034'52 ; f'l‘;,’ééf—.lé’f?.ﬁ"-il e 25. A PRIVATE RANGE OF ADDRESS SIGN ASSEMBLY SHALL BE FABRICATED AND INSTALLED BY HOWARD COUNTY. BUREAU OF HIGHWAYS AT THE DEVELOPERS/OWNERS 100 |528,589.3339 | 1,359,236.1817
' SIS SR TR TR o AR > 52" E, - ¥96.32 . LEASOE T EXPENSE. CONTACT HOWARD COUNTY TRAFFIC DIVISION AT 410-313—2430 FOR DETAILS AND COST ESTIMATE.
- IR T PN 1] e BRI Ahes S15) DIPTSR Ay e e el T 101 |528,712.4785 |1,359,147.0378
rosiyy oy = T o e i i st Y0 | SN 26. APPROVAL OF A SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN IS REQUIRED FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF ALL RESIDENTIAL LOTS WITHIN THIS SUBDIVISION PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF ANY
1. GENERAL SITE DATA §92852882 / O 8E | IN1%OI':AJ!\SA%N S T N62°34'52"i1E T GRADING OR BUILDING PERMITS FOR NEW HOUSE CONSTRUCTION IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.155 OF THE SUBDMISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT 102 |528,546.8361 [1,358,827.4587
. : REMOVED | N - 3528 | REGULATIONS. . 103 {528,412.8103 [1,358,895.9058
_ | { DRIVEWAY o d P _ l\ 27. LAND DEDICATED TO HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND FOR PURPOSES OF A PUBLIC ROAD {0.13 ACRES, 5,544 SQUARE FEET). 104 | 528,729.7561 | 1,359,180.3701
a.) PRESENT ZONING:  R-SC o | AT LA \ 28. THE EXISTING OWELLING ON LOT 4 WAS CONSTRUCTED CIRCA 1952, AND SHALL BE REMOVED PRIOR TO RECORDATION OF THE PLAT. _ : —
b.} LOCATION; TAX MAP: 50, GRID 4, PARCEL 438 v - T L ——— 4 29. ALL TRASH AND RECYCLABLES COLLECTION WILL BE AT WHISKEY BOTTOM ROAD, WITHIN 5° OF THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY. 105 | 528,604.2822 |1,359,264.9968
c.) APPLICABLE DPZ FILE REFERENCES: ECP-12-007, WP-12-~023 « N 1 P A1 I 1 30. DRIVEWAYS SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF A USE AND OCCUPANCY PERMIT FOR ANY NEW DWELLINGS TO INSURE SAFE ACCESS '
F—12-048, WP—13-094 VN o 7 T el _ . 4 FOR FIRE AND EMERGENGY VEHICLES PER THE FOLLOWING MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS: MINIMUM LOT SIZE
d.) PROPOSED USE OF SITE: SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED RESIDENTIAL NN - g Usiesh o OPEN | (o) WIDTH — 12" (16" SERVING MORE THAN ONE RESIDENCE) i ot cRoss%pésn-:M MINIMUM
. 5 - . - - “Elo _ 4 o
e.) PROPOSED WATER AND SEWER SYSTEMS: PUBLIC N | - - ;"_'zl"§ 0 SPACE \\ (b) SURFACE 6" OF COMPACT CRUSHER RUN BASE WITH TAR AND CHIP COATING {1 .1/2 MIN.) NO. | AREA AREA | LOT SIZE
LOT 6 ~_ | - 2 mrasnn] R LOT 1 1 (c) GEOMETRY - MAXIMUM 15% GRADE, MAXIMUM 10% GRADE CHANGE AND MINIMUM 45' TURNING RADIUS. > 16290 168 6.122
2. AREA TABULATION [OTAL - 8,213 Sq Ft S LOT S z LOT-4.. 7 LOT 3 g LOT 2 S 4,053SqFt | (d) STRUCTURES (CULVERTS/BRIDGES) — CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING 25 GROSS TONS (H25 LOADING). : :
N ! ;\; § 7.854 Sq Ft =1y 7280 S Ft e 6.707 Sq Ft . z gq ‘1 {e) DRAINAGE ELEMENTS — CAPABLE OF SAFELY PASSING 100 YEAR FLOCDPLAIN WITH NO MORE THAN 1 FOOT DEPTH OVER DRIVEWAY. 3 6707 461 6,246
@.) TOTAL AREA OF SITE.cr.eimrercrsernncriannsneriasnnnen. 1.40+ AC. STORM ™ "_ | 3 ME ’ @[3 : 9 313 ’ q 18] 6290 SqFt © \ (f) STRUCTURE CLEARANCES — MINIMUM 12 FEET. 4 | 7.280 ; 746 | 6.534
[b.) APPROXIMATE AREA OF 100 YEAR FLOQDPLAIN..... N/A R{_ﬁ'l;l[_AnG‘yE&\ g 2 E 8 CO; ﬁ (g -8 ,(},‘:.- g \\ {g) MAINTENANCE — SUFFICIENT TO INSURE ALL WEATHER USE.. 5 7,854 1,032 | 6,822
¢.) APPROX. AREA OF STEEP SLOPES (25% OR MORE).. N/A. EASEMENT ) s - ' 2 YTy - &ls < DEDICATED 31. WP—13-094 WAS APPROVED JANUARY 16, 2013, WAIVING SECTION 16.121(a)(3) TO ALLOW CREDIT FOR OPEN SPACE LAND LESS THAN 35° IN WIDTH. AND 5 182131 1,317 | 6.896
d.) NET AREA OF SITE............. P 1.40+ AC. 70 BE //-\ = S \(-k\/‘\f Y 51/\/ = HOMEOWNERS -_‘\/'\ SECTIONS 16.144(b) AND 16.145 TO WAIVE THE REQUIREMENT OF SKETCH OR PRELIMINARY EQUIVALENT SKETCH PLANS. THE APPROVAL IS SUBJECT TO THE.
e.) AREA OF THIS PLAN SUBMISSION.....ceiorverreerrensreennne. 1.40% AC ESTABLISHEDBY /™ ]~~~ Y Y N Y Y - o~ N ASSOCIATION( | FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: :
f.) AREA OF PROPOSED BUILDABLE LOTS.wvcieecveccsreeen. 0.83% AC. DEVELOPER N YA \,._\ o -\ VN 1 A. THE FINAL PLAN MUST BE SUBMITTED TO DPZ ON OR BEFORE MAY 18, 2013.
g.) AREA OF PROPOSED PUBLIC ROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY.. 0.13+ AC. 29.69' WW\ (_ 65 - P ? \ B. SECTION 16.121(a)(3)(iii) OF THE' SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS CONTAINS SEVERAL ITEMS THAT ARE NOT PERMITTED TO BE
[h.) APPROXIMATE AREA OF LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE......... 1.40% AC. e MON - — REC FND@‘ ———r o e e . — : X - L S99\ _\Y __ A CREDITED TOWARD THE REQUIRED OPEN SPACE OBLIGATION. THIS WAIVER APPROVAL IS TO ALLOW OPEN SPACE CREDIT FOR NARROW STRIPS LESS THAN —
) AREA OF PROPOSED OPEN SPACE LOTS . 0.44+ AC FND & HELD \j \/ N 62°34'5 CONC. Mo'-. : 35 FEET WIDE FOR OPEN SPACE LOT 7 ONLY. NOT OTHER REQUESTS ARE BEING ENDORSED BY THIS WAIVER APPROVAL. — Z
AR Sttt : ' S FND & HERD) C. THE PROPOSED OPEN SPACE LOT SHALL ACCOMMODATE A PATHWAY THAT MEETS THE DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS STANDARDS, WHILE z
.) AREA OF PROP - ceverenes O, . : &
j-) AREA O OPOSED NON~CREDIT OPEN SPACE 0.00 AC > - , , | . \ INCORPORATING A SITE DESIGN THAT PROVIDES ADEQUATE STORMWATER MANAGEMENT AND LANDSCAPING PER THE COUNTY CODE AND LANDSCAPE MANUAL, = oy
3 Y T 5 o N N AL /\_') 3 \ D. THE PROPOSAL MUST BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS COMMENTS DATED SEPTEMBER 21, 2011. THE APPLICANT - 5 =
. DRENSITY TABULATION ‘)_,/ NG /\ SHALL CONTINUE TO COOPERATE WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS TO ENSURE THE PATHWAY COMES INTO FRUITION AND THE OPEN = & T W
. SPACE WITH THE PATHWAY DEDICATED TO THE COUNTY. L o
a.} NET AREA OF THE SITE..oviiiiiecreresinnreriaieessinrenssvssnessns 1.40+ AC. TR 10' PUBLIC TREE 32. ON-LOT STORMWATER FACILITIES ARE SUBJECT TQ DECLARATIONS OF COVENANTS, WHICH SHALL BE RECORDED RN THE HOWARD COUNTY LAND RECORDS AT 8 ‘(:-,‘
b.) TOTAL NUMBER OF BUILDABLE LOTS ALLOWED MAINTENANGE THE TIME OF PLAT RECORDATION. ALL ASSOCIATED DECLARATIONS OF COVENANTS SHALL BE AMENDED, AS NEEDED, BASED ON ANY FUTURE DESIGN. L] o
(4 D.U./NET AC).ceerrnenn. resseretrsnene s s e saesnsaerens | D EASEMENT,” 33. THIS PROJECT WAS PRESENTED TO THE HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION ON MARCH 7, 2013. A TYPE C LANDSCAPE SCREENING ALONG THE NORTH PROPERTY a
c.) TOTAL NUMBER OF BUILDABLE LOTS PROPOSED........ 5 \ LINE HAS BEEN REQUESTED, TO PROVIDE SCREENING FOR THE ADJACENT HISTORIC PROPERTY, | 16’ | va
\ - — -{-— 34, OPEN SPACE LOT 1 SHALL BE OWNED AND MAINTAINED BY THE HOMEOWNER'S ASSOCIATION. OPEN SPACE LOT 7 SHALL BE DEDICATED TO HOWARD RiEs .,
4. UNIT/LOT TABULATION g / e COUNTY, MARYLAND, AND MAINTAINED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS.
\ A 35. A RIGHT OF ENTRY AGREEMENT MUST BE OBTAINED FROM HOWARD COUNTY REAL ESTATE SERVICES PRIOR TO PERFORMING CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES WITHIN
a.) TOTAL NUMBER OF RESIDENTIAL UNITS/LOTS ; s THE EXISTING PARKLAND.
PROPOSED ON THIS SUBMISSION. oo 5 \ . \ _ , 36. THE DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS (410—627-9762) MUST APPROVE STAKEOUT LOCATIONS OF PARKLAND PATH AND PLANTINGS IN THE FIELD ;
b.) TOTAL NUMBER OF OPEN SPACE LOTS PROPOSED..... 2 _ GRAPHIC SCALE BEFORE CONSTRUCTION AND INSTALLATION. DPR SHALL BE NOTIFIED 7 DAYS PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION OF THE PLANTS WITHIN OPEN SPACE LOT 7 WITH USE IN COMMON DRIVEWAY
c.) TOTAL NUMBER OF NON—BUILDABLE LOTS PROPOSED..N/A w 5 o e | - THE DATE AND TIME OF PLANTING. TYPICAL SECTION
| | 0 _ GEOMETRY PLA | NOT TO SCALE:
MINIMUM RESIDENTIAL LOT SIZE.....oiiveereeoremrrererersesnee 6,000 S.F. : ( IN FEET ) SHEET INDEX
OPEN SPACE REQUIRED (25% OF 1.40 AC.) wcccvreeee 0.35 Ac.t _ - | inch - 30ft : o
AREA OF PROPOSED OPEN SPACE LOTS .iceerereerreeenne. 0.44 Ac.% : ' NO. DESCRIPTION
AREA OF PROPOSED NON—CREDITED O.S. LOTS ......... *SEE NOTE #31 DETAIL B-4-6-A g%k‘gf%’ﬂoﬁo'_‘- STANDARD SYMBOL DETAIL B-1 STABILIZED STANDARD STANDARD SYMBOL STANDARD SYMBOL ] GEOMETRY PLAN AND
AREA OF CREDITED OPEN SPACE PROVIDED .....ocoooveenr 0.44 Ac.t _ MATTING CHANNEL TSMC = Kb/ CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE DETAIL E-9-1 STANDARD INLET PROTECTION D:]: sie DETAIL E-9-1 STANDARD INLET PROTECTION :F_'l: sp  SEDIMENT CONTROL DETAILS
ENGINEER'S CERTIFIGATE , , APPLIGATION CrmRm . 50 FT M, — . : 2 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT, MAINTENANCE OF .
) : ' , MOUNTABLE BERM MIN., EXISTING PAVEMENT ) TRAFFIC, LANDSCAPE PLAN AND DETAILS
"I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN FOR SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL REPRESENTS _ YA : (6 IN MIN.) | ST | ' - TYPE A WMAXIMUM DRAINAGE AREA = %o ACKE CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS 3
A PRACTICAL AND WORKABLE PLAN BASED ON MY PERSONAL KNOWLEDGE OF THE SITE OVERLAP OR ABUT —r EXISTING . _'_ e ; 5: 7 ) TYPE B MAXIMUM DRAINAGE AREA = 1 ACRE 1. USE WOVEN SLIT FiLM GEOTEXTILE AS SPECIFIED IN SECTION H-—1 MATERIALS. STORM DRAIN DRAINAGE AREA MAP AND PROFILES
CONDITIONS AND THAT T WAS PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH' THE. REQUIREMENTS OF . ROLL EDGE (TYP.) T M ORI oLl | GROUND P ] W : AND WHISKEY BOTTOM ROAD CROSS SECTIONS
THE HOWARD SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT.” _ END (TYP.). : CHAN LINK 2. EXCAVATE COMPLETELY AROUND THE INLEY TO A DEPTH OF 18 INCHES BELOW THE NOTCH ELEVATION. 2 SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN
. - _ NONWOVEN / L EARTH FILL FENCE POSTS 3. FOR TYPE A, USE NOMINAL 2 INCH X 4 INCH CONSTRUCTION GRADE LUMBER POSTS, DRIVEN 1 FOOT ' ;
{ é C ~ / \f\ A S _ 9 -23 . 3 _ GEOTEXTILE M e N OF 2102 PIPE (SEE NOTE 2) INTC THE GROUND AT EACR CORNER OF THE INLET. PLACE NAIL STRIPS BETWEEN THE POSTS ON THE NOTES AND DETAILS
Loner S e : AND WIDTH OF ENTRANCE GALVANIZED 2 IN x 4 IN FRAMING TOP ELEVATION ENDS OF THE INLET. ASSEMBLE THE TOP PORTION OF THE 2X4 FRAME AS SHOWN. STRETCH % INCH
ENGINEER : - DATE 6 N MIN. OVERLAF, GALVANIZED HARDWARE CLOTH TIGHTLY ARQUND THE FRAME AND FASTEN SECURELY. FASTEN
. : N ?TT Ygt))LL END R BROFILE GEOQTEXTILE SECURELY YO THE HARDWARE CLOTH WATH TIES SPACED EVERY 24 INCHES AT THE TOP
DEVELOPER'S CERTIFICATE ) : N oA TN N T AND MID SECTION, EMBED GEOTEXTILE AND HARDWARE CLOTH A MINIMUM OF 18 INCHES BELOW THE
’ . _ o : N foiiii 30 FT MIN. | {—TOP ELEVATION & N WEIR CREST. THE ENDS OF THE GEOTEXTLE MUST MEET AT A POST, BE OVERLAPPED AND FOLDED,
"I/WE CERTIFY THAT ALL DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION WilL BE DONE ACCORDING TO .| SEEEEER: R =6 IN MIN. DEPTH KEY TRENCH LENGTH e 1 THEN FASTENED TO THE POST.
THIS PLAN OF DEVELOPMENT FOR SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL, AND THAT ALL S . ' u N ' ' " ] = FOR TYPE B, USE 2% INCH DIAMETER GALVANIZED STEEL POSTS OF 0.095 INCH WALL THICKNESS AND
RESPONSIBLE PERSONNEL INVOLVED IN THE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT WILL HAVE A DOWNSLOPE ROLL (TYP.) g WOVE I hoTe AL Y e T e AT R CLE R D Sl o el
GERTPCATE OF ATENDANCE AT A DEPAFTAENT O TH ENVEONVENT APPROVED TRANNG o ’ VS (A0, S AU 0 AR i O o e, SRR
. ) GEOTEXTILE :
| ALSO AUTHORIZE PERIODIS ON~SITE INSPECTION, BY THE HOWARD SOIL CONSERVATON | GONSTRUCTION_SPECIF ISOETRIC Wgw SEED N PLACE 2l SR " e A e o 48 e Gl o e Wik apgay. "' EMBED, GEOTEXTLE AND Ciki Uik NO. | DATE REVISION
N A MINIMUM 18 INCH LOW | . .
DISTRICT.” . USE MATTING THAT HAS A DESIGN VALUE FOR SHEAR STRESS EQUAL TO OR HIGHER THAN THE SHEAR - la | S o AVEMENT 12 N 9 GAUGE CHAIN —1 :
STRESS DESIGNATED ON. APPROVED PLANS. o LINK FENCE (TYP.) 4. BACKFILL AROUND THE INLET IN LOOSE 4 INCH LIFTS AND COMPACT UNTIL SOIL IS LEVEL WITH THE ' et
! D 12 / 13 R = ) NOTCH ELEVATION ON THE ENDS AND TOP ELEVATION ON THE SIDES. C ' OF W %,
2. USE TEMPORARY SOIL STABILIZATION MATTING MADE OF DEGRADABLE (LASTS 6 MONTHS MINIMUM) - - - ’ BEN HMARK ‘s" ceave By,
DEVELOPER r 4 . DATE NATURAL CR MAN-MADE FIBERS (MOSTLY ORGANIC). MAT MUST HAVE UNIFORM THICKNESS AND = 5. STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION REQUIRES FREQUENT MAINTENANCE. REMOVE ACCUMULATED SEDIMENT 3 . ‘\" é ,-" “‘ 5N ",
. DISTRIBUTION OF FIBERS THRQUGHOUT AND BE SMOLDER RESISTANT, CHEMICALS USED IN THE MAT : — - AFTER EACH RAIN EVENT TO MAINTAIN FUNCTION AND AVOID PREMATURE CLOGGING, IF INLET ENGINEERS 2 LAND SURVEYORS A PLANNERS A5 R %A
- MUST BE NON—LEACHING AND NON-TOXIC TO VEGETATION AND SEED GERMINATION AND ' PLAN VIEW L WOVEN SUIT FiLM PROTECTICN DOES NOT COMPLETELY DRAIN WITHIN 24 HOURS AFTER A STORM EVENT, IT 1S CLOGGED. * =
: :ggglhéétéﬁ&%s 01"__02TI;Elh?é(:‘hésIFANPSESUE?FTCIE!&TJ[;JGBOMN%%B BOERESJ‘EI;QJOSPJ ZL;?\ISCECCEHJ?ED:\'ASMATSSEJM —_—— = GEOTEXTILE . . g?l'-‘g\TE THIS QCCURS, REMOVE ACCUMULATED SEDIMENT- AND CLEAN, OR REPLACE GEOTEXTILE AND s
X h N,
REVIEWED FOR HOWARD SCD AND MEETS TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS L ORTUOAL AN GF THE MATERIAL 10 PREVENT SEPARATION OF TNE NET FROM THE PARENT e 1o w0 oo ENGINEERING, INC.
MATERIAL, |
. —=a —_ _ ; 8480 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE A SUITE 315 A ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043
3. SECURE MATTING USING STEEL STAPLES, WOOD STAKES, OR BIODEGRADABLE EQUIVALENT. STAPLES _ F) 410-465-6105 (F) 410-455-6644
MUST BE “U” OR "T- SHAPED STEEL WIRE HAVING A MINIMUM GAUGE OF NO. 11 AND NO. 8 CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS ISOMETRIC VIEW : () - Q)
RESPECTIVELY. "U"” SHAPED STAPLES MUST AVERAGE 1 TO 1% INCHES WIDE AND BE A MINIMUM OF : : 75 THOMAS JOHNSON DRIVE A SUME E AFREDERICK, MARYLAND 21702
6 INCHES LONG. "T° SHAPED STAPLES MUST HAVE A MINIMUM 8 INCH MAIN LEG, A MINIMUM 1 INCH 1. PLACE STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE IN ACCORDANCE WATH THE APPROVED PLAN. VEHICLES - T — 301-710-5686 : )
" SECONDARY LEG, AND A MINIMUM 4 INCH HEAD. WOOD STAKES MUST BE ROUGH—SAWN HARDWOOD, MUST TRAVEL OVER THE ENTIRE LENGTH OF THE SCE. USE MINIMUM LENGTH OF 50 FEET (*30 FEET OF EARTH DIKE 20055,e 000 o . 2312,
12 TO 24 INCHES IN LENGTH, 1x3 INCH IN CROSS SECTION, AND WEDGE SHAPED AT THE BOTTOM. FOR ‘SINGLE RESIDENCE LOT). USE MINIMUM WIDTH OF 10 FEET. FLARE SCE 10 FEET MINIMUM AT WWW.BEI-CVILENGINEERING.COM Professional Certification. I bereb 3 SYBY that these documents wei€ progared or
) ) THE EXISTING ROAD TO PROVIDE A TURNING RADIUS, : approved by me, and that I am a duly licensed professional engineer vnder the
4, PERFORM FINAL GRADING, TOPSOIL APPLICATION, SEEDBED PREPARATION, AND PERMANENT SEEDING IN : Taws of the State of Maryland, License Mo, 28376, Expiration Datec 171/2015.
. ACCORDANCE WATH SPECIFICATIONS, PLACE MATTING WATHIN 48 HOURS OF COMPLETING SEEDING 2. PIPE ALL SURFACE WATER FLOVANG TO OR DIVERTED TOWARD THE 3CE UNDER THE ENTRANCE, .
‘ ) ] = OPERATIONS UNLESS END OF WORKDAY STABILIZATION IS SPECIIED ON THE APPROVED EROSION AND MAINTAINING POSITIVE DRAINAGE. PROTECT PIPE INSTALLED THROUGH THE SCE WITH A MOUNTABLE OWNER/DEVELOPER: .
APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS : SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN. BERM WITH 5:1 SLOPES AND A MINIMUM OF 12 INCHES OF STONE QVER THE PIPE. PROVIDE PIPE AS P ARK IDE E T ATE
. ) : . SPECIFIED ON APPROVED PLAN, WHEN THE SCE IS LOCATED AT A HIGH SPOT AND HAS NO CORNERSTONE HOLDINGS, LLC
_ _ 5. UNROLL MATTING IN DIRECTION OF WATER FLOW, CENTERING THE FIRST ROLL ON THE CHANNEL DRAINAGE TO CONVEY, A PIPE IS NOT NECESSARY. A MOUNTABLE BERM IS REQUIRED VHEN SCE IS 9695 NORFOLK AVENUE
. . : . . : - NOT LOCATED AT A HICH SPOT. :
: : ‘ AND FIRMLY ON THE SEEDED SURFACE. AVOID STRETCHING THE MATTING. LAUREL. MARYLAND 2%%23 LOTS 2—6 & OPEN SPACE LOTS 1 & 7
> < 4 : o - 2 ud=t3 } ' 3. PREPARE SUBGRADE AND PLACE NONWOVEN GEOTEXTILE, AS SPECIFIED IN SECTION H—1 MATERIALS, '
/ 6. KEY-IN UPSTREAM END OF EACH MAT ROLL BY DIGGING A 6 INCH (MINIMUM) TRENCH AT THE . 410-792-2565
CHIEF, BUREAU OF HIGHWAYS AdL DATE: . UPSTREAM END OF THE MATTING, PLACING THE ROLL END IN THE TRENCH, STAPLING THE MAT IN 4. PLACE CRUSHED AGGREGATE (2 TO 3 INCHES IN SIZE) OR EQUIVALENT RECYCLED CONCRETE .
. PLACE, REPLACR\'G THE EXCAVATED MATERIAL, AND TAMPING TO SECURE THE MAT END. (WTHOUT REBAR) AT LEAST 6 INCHES DEEP OVER THE LENGTH AND WIDTH OF THE SCE. EXCAVATE, BACKFILL AND TAX MAP: 50 GRID: 4 PARCEL: 4‘38
APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING | 7. OVERLAP OR ABUT THE ROLL EDGES PER MANUFACTURER RECOMMENDATIONS, OVERLAP ROLL ENDS BY COMPACT EARTH (TYP.) ' ZONED: R—SC
. : ' 6 INCHES (MINIMUM), WTH THE UPSTREAM MAT OVERLAPPING ON TOP OF THE NEXT DOWNSTREAM > g?,:“é?'g“ggﬂ@ﬂ%iC'SNS,T?gﬁg'ggﬂ&g‘“%“mmz&?”Tgfff,ﬂ”gu?qhsc?'ﬁ%ﬂgTﬁ%&s&gga_OENS‘AKE .f,?STGB%'C}EB‘ ELECTION DISTRICT NO. 6 — HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
. MAT. SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS. IMMEDIATELY REMGCVE STONE AND/OR SEDIMENT SPILLED, DROPPED, OR
TRACKED ONTO ADJACENT ROADWAY BY VACUUMING, SCRAPING, AND/OR SWEEPING. WASHING ’ .
M M =13-¢3 8. STAPLE/STAKE MAT IN A STAGGERED PATIERN ON 4 FOOT (MAXMUM) CENTERS THROUGHOUT AND ROADHY TO SEMOVE HUD TRAGKED ONTO PAVEMENT 16 NOT ACCERTABLE UMLESS Wher WATER IS SECTION_FOR_TYPE A _AND B GEOMETRY PLAN AND
2 FOOT (MAXIMUM) CENTERS ALONG SEAMS, JOINTS, AND ROLL ENDS. R e O D D O G N o : ’
CHIEF, DIVISION OF 1AND DEVELOPMENT @ DATE: 9. ESTABLISH AND MAINTAIN VEGETATION SO THAT REQUIREMENTS FOR ADEQUATE VEGETATIVE ) ) . ’ SED!MENT CONTROL DE—rAi LS
ESTABLISHMENT ARE CONTINUOUSLY MET IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION B—4 VEGETATIVE _ .
e STABILIZATION. 1 0F 2 2 OF 2
., - | DATE: o NUAR 2013 81 PROJECT NO.  2384—C
g z ‘ z Io.al - 13 MARYLAND STAMDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MARYLAND STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL - MARYLAND STAMDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR SOIL ERQSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MARYLAND STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR SOIL ERQSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL i StP”:.MBER 201 3 -
. . U.5. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE’ . MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF - ENVIRONMENT . US. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE . MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT . . - £ ’ .
CHIEF, DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING DVISION 4() DATE: NATURAL RESOURCES . CONSERVATION SERVICE 201 WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE 2011 WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION | NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE 20m WATER MAMAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION  |NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE 201 WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION DESIGN: AAM DRAWN: AAM SCALE: AS SHOWN SHEET 1 oOF 4
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} r 20° PUBLI R > 3 - 5 -1 Treated by Micro- - . ——
/ ' : 1{ /,,://’1 JRAIN&GE%SJI?IE _ L 0%, - : ‘ A3 > Driveway - for overcomensation Bicretention Driveway is treated for water quality (1.0%) by < oy ?VE OBSERY, PIPE w/ct @ :?_,
/ L ! /”/] EASEMENT\ i \ ] i ne > - " ; :P‘ll Total Drainage Area: 5104 s.f. disconnection. Quantity treatment above 1.0 inch - 5 @ SIOIOEK T;;o 5750 O @ 2
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S i | \ 2'1' | BFE:257.5 | e | BFE:258.8 75% Req'd Storage: 132 2638 | 2% 198 SHEET FLOW
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v \  EASEMENT/ 2 tﬂ 7:9 Drainage Area MB-5: Bioretention Storage Compitation: ELEV. F _ ' RN )'}(\ e JACKET JACKET P o o. 0 0 0.0 001 [oo oo o?.onn(
\ \\ \ é\ * Total Drainage Area: 2377 s1. Bevation | Area |Average| Contour | Incremental] Total 2" CLR. g PVC PIPE UNDERDRAIN / _ P
S _ —_— 7, \ ; . - -
N N ~ /-——-\ \ ?\ \ impenvous Area: - 1828 s.f. Area | Interval | Volume | Volme OLLECTION SYSTEM © 0.5% w
™ N N ( AN \ \) ° -3 \ Impendous: 77% (1) (sf) (sf) (i) {11A3) (f1~3) wg%\ B%FPERﬁlFERé;REBEmTHiN o
- T S “\E \ ' Rv= 0.742 262.8 83 0 - : :
\ ( - _ . ; _ THESE DETALS CONFORM
ESDV = 176.4 ¢.f 1580 | 10 | 1580 _
— el /'/" a : - A 7 \\\\ “ 75% Req'd Storage: 132 2638 233 158 ' 70 H0.CO. STD. B-9.02 '
: PLAN Plus 1/5 of driveway storage: 157 Nin. Area of Filter (@ 2% DA): 47.54 OK RAIN GARDEN AND MICROC—BIORFTENTION DETAILS
PERIMETER LANDSCAPE EDGE SCALE: 1" = 30 w . - - o 120 Treated by Micro- : :
1 RISTORIC EXISTING SYMBOL { QUANTITY NAME REMARKS Drainage Area MB-6: Bioretention Storage Computation: . : _
CATEGORY ADJACENT T0:| pROpERTY | ROAD Homes |PERIMETER | ToTALS PLANTANUS ACERFOUA | 2 1/2° WIN. CAL Total Drainage Area: 3066 5.1, Bevation | Area |Average| Contour | Incremental] Total MICRO—BIORETENTION GEOMETRY (M 6)
LANDSCAPE TYPE e | @ ® s ® & ORIES (Btoodases andon Plone) | FULL e AD oitie foroast w | | e o] e | e Lot |LeENGTH{wDTH|DEPTH] A | B} ¢ | o | E | F
LINEAR FEET OF PERIMETER 160 v20° 72 s62 . QUERCUS COGOINEA 27172 MN. CAL l(i-nIthfEsT(‘) )ft ;;;;V (1)55292 f mo | e | 1 T T mMB-2| 175 | 45 | 1.0 {26381 262.8 | 2625 | 260.5 | 260.2 | 259.7
SCARLET. OAK ' C : - - . = AL : : : ! - 175" {1 45 | 1.0 | 263.0 | 262.0 { 261.7 | 259.7 | 259.4 { 258.9
| . _ FULL HEAD FOREST CONSEVRV&T:OON WORKSHEET 75% Req'd Storage: 137 50 5% = MB—3 O 63 262.0 o7 > o
CREDIT FOR EXISTING VEGETATION NO NO NO NO e 10 CEDRUS DEODORA 6'—8" ht. - version 1.0 Pius 1/5 of driveway storage: 164 Win. Area of Filter (@ 2% DAY: 61.32 OK MB—4 > S 0" | 263.0 | 262.0 | 261.7 | 259.7 | 259.4 | 258.9
(YES, NO, LINEAR FEET) _ DEODAR CEDAR UNSHEARED — R ) o MB—5 17.5 4.5 1.0 263.8 | 2628 | 2625 | 2605 | 260.2 | 259.7
(DESCRIBE BELOW IF NEEDED) o , PRONS SERRULATA | 1172 WIN. CAL E’;?:f"'gﬁjf.;ﬁ;"“gﬁ’i‘? Boltom Road mMe—6| 175" | 45 | 1.0 {2500} 288.0 | 257.7 | 255.2 | 254.9 | 254.4
" KWANZAN CHERRY to ' o ' : . -
?seeglrugoz h’;\éAAL;_. Fzgt):e OR BERM FULL HEAD RETTRAST AR e OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE FOR : -
d 4 NO NO NO NO i ' - — — Y INE
(DESCRIBE BELOW IF NEEDED) %@ 19 'L‘;;Efugs's"‘]év&ss%ﬁﬁs 5'=6" ht. Acres MICRO—~BIORETENTION (M—6) MICRO-—BIORETENTION _
_ w A, Total tract area , 14 A. THE OWNER SHALL MAINTAIN THE PLANT MATERIAL, ‘MULCH PLANTING SCHEDULE -
NUMBER OF PLANTS REQUIRED ACER RUBRUM "0CTOBER GLoRY| 2 1/2 MIN. CAL. | B. Area within 100 Year Eloodplam . " T LAYER AND SOIL LAYER ANNUALLY. MAINTENANCE OF MULCH . e
SHADE TREES 9. 2 S 4 20 9 OCTOBER GLORY RED MAPLE FUL?&HBEAD ©.Area of site Ineluded in overhead ransmission B o AND SOIL IS LIMITED TO CORRECTING AREAS OF EROSION OR 4 (1) RIS VERSICOLOR. —IRIS
EVERGREEN TREES 18 3 7 - 28 _ W e no L ransmisgion ane ¥ WASH OUT. ANY MULCH REPLACEMENT SHALL BE DONE IN THE _ v :
OTHER TREES (2:1 SUBSTITUTE) - - - - - - e e —— e [ SPRING. PLANT MATERIAL. SHALL BE CHECKED FOR DISEASE T4 D RUDBECKIA SUBTOMENTOSA — SWEET CONEFLOWER
SHRUBS - - - - - ; _ o U AND INSECT INFESTATION AND MAINTENANCE WILL ADDRESS
LAND USE CATEGORY: (from tabte 3.2.1, page 40, Manual)’ DEAD MATERIAL AND PRUNING.  ACCEPTABLE REPLACEMENT ‘4 (2) LOBEUA CARDINALIS — CARDINAL FLOWER
NUMBER OF PLANTS PROVIDED |ARA MDR DA HOR  MPD  CIA WMT%?SEM'\%A%IEW%%STSNTﬂinfﬁ%%%ﬁszﬁogmw 1 ACER RUBRUM — RED MAPLE
SHADE TREES : 9 2 5 4 20 : _ P I _ o : S : O -
, S e ; - - Ad4.1 AND 2. . _
EVERGREEN TREES _ 19 3 6 1* 29 LE. Afforestation Threshold o {percentage} 1 015 b 021 "1 e et N : ' :
OTHER TREES (2:1 SUBSTITUTE) - - - - - SmwiﬁgKgEgO%g%UlﬁgﬂgNs LE. Conservation Threshoid _ (percentage) | 0.20 oz8 1 :IZI;ZEpo;Sei‘en cel ' a;’ - ] MBDNR Quiied Prosuismt B. THE OWNER SHALL PERFORM A PLANT INSPECTION IN THE ‘ PLANTING DATA :
SHRUBS (10:1 SUBSTITUTE) - - - - - o T o T Frofessionals, Inc, ek, | USACOE Wetnad Detinerior SPRING AND IN THE FALL OF EACH YEAR. DURING THE - 1. PLANTINGS WITHIN THE PONDING AREA OF THE RAIN GARDEN
_ ; "Consulting Eeologists. Coruication # WDLRISHDOSI08 (R INSPECTION, THE OWNER SHALL REMOVE DEAD AND DISEASED :
*ONE EVERGREEN TREE RELOCATED TO PERIMETER #4 DUE TO BGE ZONE LIMITATIONS. STREET TREES REQUIRED FOR 152 LF OF EXISTING FQ.REST-C-OVER-.._ L - - ) B b S B VEGETATION CONSIDERED BEYOND TREATMENT, REPLACE DEAD ARE TO BE OF A MEDIUM TO HIGH WATER TOLERANCE
: : ' ' RIGHT—OF —WAY : i B0 Box 505 Glen Arusy Manglasa 21683, Telcploss (LFHOL-IA Fax (418) 1122488 rtdd PLANT MATERIAL WITH ACCEPTABLE REPLACEMENT PLANT 2. PLANTINGS ALONG THE PERIMETER (BERM) AREA OF THE RAIN
' G. Existing forest-cover (excluding flaedplain) CHl — SRR MATERIAL, TREAT DISEASED TREES AND SHRUBS, AND REPLACE = GARDEN ARE TO BE OF A LOW TO MEDIUM WATER TOLERANCE
; 152 / 30 = 5 TREES REQUIRED T Broa of forast ebove afforestation theshold” o ALL DEFICIENT STAKES AND WIRES. _ ' .
_ \\[ 7 5 TREES PROVIDED : : aroresiation hre : - . 3. AVOID PLANTINGS WITH EXCESSVE ROOT MASS IN POND AREA

PRUNE 1/3 LEAF AREA, BUT \\\\‘,,-f _ SPRAY WITH WILT—PROOF 1. Area of forest above conservation threshold. 0 C. mscowngR LSHéAl_:LLR:ENPSLl;%(é'B ng R%U'lf‘?vg %CI;H gggwfagggmz _OF THE RAIN GARDEN NEAR 0.8. PIPE AND UNDERDRAIN.
" RETAIN NATURAL FORM \\\ — ACCORDING TO ) oo e i, MULCH SHAL| : . : : : :

OF TREE N ’(. : MANUFACTURERS STANDARDS. _ - BREAK EVEN POINT:. PREVIOUS MULCH LAYER SHALL BE REMOVED BEFORE THE NEW

\‘ =S ' SYMBOL EJAFEETET TREE NfM]EANTING LISF;II—EMARKS - : o : ' . LAYER IS APPUED. - ' :
' N r’:"‘ Jd. Fores! retantion abova threshoid with-no mitigation. e TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPICAL APPLICATION TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPICAL APPLICATION D. THE OWNER SHALL CORRECT SOIL EROSION ON AN AS NEEDED
DOUBLE 12 GALVANIZED S | A WRAP TRUNK AND LARGE s ACER" GRISEUM- 257-3.0° MiN. CAL. - e e Dretk-EvenPoint| - _ s BASIS, WITH A MINIMUM OF ONCE PER MONTH AND AFTER
WIRE GUYS TWISTED 7}: '~<‘ ?RR??C#SP w%g x{?rgsfaow "PAPERBACK MAPLE" . me&H;D K. Clearing permittad without mitigation . T b arzor 1 06T Lng iﬁéﬁ:‘é&" s E‘u"’“..;‘é."‘ A / EACH HEAVY STORM.
2“'2‘)(2. QAK STAKES. NOTCH __—“ e INTERVALS '(EXCEPT EVERGREENS) . . - i ovoy E E SH:‘DA:‘I: ;g:;tln,-(ﬂlu— 1] |MEDO-1I AXR ‘g" *.
. 5 I . - - L5 N0 104.01-01 -
STAKES TO HOLD WIRE e | I f W= } \ i . ‘PROPOSED FOREST CLEARING Trs oRAYIRG St 8¢ usep 1N : : 3 10 §04.01-84 : y
4 | , ; ol WY B L B L Pt -1 o ¢
2 FIECES OF RENFORCED 7 | SROUND N S DEVELOPER'S/BUILDER'S CERTIFICATION " Total area of forest 1o ba Clearad of Relained Oufeide FCE 00 Lrmm e eaats T 12 2 . AEon bike Tk oo 3
¢ | : § LY. AR wvoes o . i 2 . i Fasen sl
o M ) | I/WE CERTIFY THAT THE LANDSCAPING SHOWN ON THIS PLAN WILL M. _Total area of forest to be Retained in FCE 00 v bl Log e {at tuomete SsouLp Couses

REMOVE ANY COVERING g oD Saarre e FM BE DONE ACCORDING TO THE PLAN, SECTION 16.124 OF THE ' s Sk wx T SwovLDtR — P EVoSuRts. mitu THE PGSSIORITY

FROM TOP OF BALL i : ’ WITHIN 24 HOURS. HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT : '.PMNHNG'REQUIREMENTS (HOWPORARY, CORCRETE. OARREA OR . CxcRaACRENTS ERSTE. |

3 MULCH N g REGULATIONS AND LANDSCAPE MANUAL. |/WE FURTHER CERTIFY bl bt R S SIALAR DEVEEL REFER 10 STANOARD . R - KEY: - . ] .

-4 THAT UPON COMPLETION, A LETTER OF NOTICE, ACCOMPANIED BY — U S S i - UD 14,061 1 o EotE Tt - channELILND OEvieEs
Mo o~ib CONVEX BOTTOM AN EXECUTED ONE YEAR GUARANTEE. OF PLANT MATERIALS, WILL N. Reforestation for clearing above Gonservation Threshold 29 WIEN ORE WYOLIES A PAVESENT r ¥ Sommt i NO. DATE REVISION -
' il BE SUBMITTED TO THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING. P. Reforestalion for clearing belew Gonservation Thrashoid 0 KOS, U0 1060813 10 NO 104,06-18, o - v,
TOP SOIL MIXTURE ’ A Q. Cfedftfcl‘ femumabovawnsewaﬁon ﬂi!'BShOld ) D THERE SHALL BE A MPONUM OF . I ﬁ DIRECTION OF TRAFFIG . . . - . - . ‘\\ » b ?"'l"‘
W<l BGE ZONE LEGEND 5 | 'R, Tolal feforestation required - 5™ sEvpi cmeais O0vces | | T —— BENCHMARK. =~ S o &(;%
= - R - 0 T . COPTOXAL FOR ) [ iy S ()
lg—j c/ 0 S, Total afforestation required . 021 e excuuEzh swowo conseee - 5 A e s, : g? y "G
. : YELLOW ZONE NAME: A\. . - pATE: __ T / 2 ' ‘—‘T“_—'—‘%_ﬁ forestats i 3 Coosums e Tt PoSSRLITY - g Z S Surmut o \_ENGINEERS4 LAND SURVEYGRSA PLANNERS T IS
TREE PLANTING DETAIL —a—_—— C\ = jT-_ Totat re tion and 3 orestntun reqmred 0.21. %:“Eh&“f:’é:&g‘s‘?l i ; FLACOER ;3 : ATRLICKTIONS) : . E
NoT 10 SoALE. ) O L O LANDSCAPING NOTES cer. ' By L v [ ENGINEERING, INC.
S : B OB CHAKMELTING DEUcES 8 3]: Jd 8480 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE A SUITE -315 A ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND - 21043
GREEN ZONE 1. PERIMETER LANDSCAPING SHALL BE PROVIDED BY THE PLANTINGS AS SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. | ol 5 o g - — T g (P) 410-465-6105  (F) 410-465-6544 ot
——— — 2. TREES MUST BE A MINIMUM OF FOUR (4) FEET FROM PAVEMENT, FIVE (S5) FEET FROM ANY STORM DRAIN AND 10. FEET FORM A DRIVEWAY APRON. , . t =] 3 — e — - 75 THOMAS JOHNSON DRIVEA SUAE E AFREDERICK, MARYLAND 21702 %, NN 25y
5 < > 3. AT THE TIME OF INSTALLATION, ALL SHRUBS AND OTHER PLANTINGS HEREWITH LISTED AND APPROVED FOR THIS SITE, SHALL BE OF THE PROPER § omcronor e i e . : 301~710-5686 - R ":m,%.&:‘ MZ-Z‘!'-:S
L/ - HEIGHT REQUIREMENTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE HOWARD COUNTY LANDSCAPE MANUAL. IN ADDITION, NO SUBSTITUTIONS OR RELOCATION OF REQUIRED - ; i ; &l onoavTur ~ sonal Certification, | hereby o5 doruments were prepared or
N PLANTINGS MAY BE MADE WITHOUT PRIOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL FROM THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING. ANY DEVIATION FROM THIS o st §L | g .8 " W BEI-CNILENGINEERING.COM U Lieotte e ooyl Lseneo o, 25476, Expnton Dot 1112015,
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10. THE DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS (410-627-9762) MUST APPROVE STAKEOUT LOCATIONS OF PARKLAND PATH AND PLANTINGS IN THE FIELD 3 CXS 0 L R T B Blows —— diiolmon 73010 . — JANUARY 2013 _
— e DATE BElI' PROJECT NO 2384—C
E ‘ t /0.3 /1% BEFORE CONSTRUCTION AND INSTALLATION. DPR SHALL BE NOTIFIED 7 DAYS PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION QOF THE PLANTS WITHIN OPEN SPACE LOT 7 priets STANDARD NO. MD 104.02-02 priity e v _STANDARD NO. MD_104.02-10 _ . | SEPTEMBER 2013 . -
d WITH THE DATE AND TIME OF PLANTING. ' _ . . ]
CHIEF, DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING DMSION A ;) DATE: DESIGN: AAM | DRAWN: AAM SCALE: AS SHOWN SHEET 2 OoF 4
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- e o in un z in such priate o nmended b o m, sand : elect on medium : s, parks,
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 without inhibiti properties and must ¢ cover, on application, h ous slurry. The mulch b. Topseil must b other muaterials larger th of cinders, stones, s! rasting textured subsoil i. Kentucky B mary. The summary ), application rates, and based on the site conditi
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v. WCFM must ¢ s or compounds at approved b utes or amendments, others as specified ermuda gross, qu Cho entucky Bluegross Culti central Maryland and at receive intensiv
o onform & at concentrati s v y the appropri s, GS recomm R ., quack grass, Joh ose a minimu ultivors Seedi nd Eestern Sh ¢ management
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o pe_rcent moximun-? pproximately 1 milli quirements: fiber le o. Erosion and sedim y, may be used in lie omist or soil scienti i Kentucky B mixture by weight grass Cultivars with s per 1000 squa
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) and depth so tl?se depth of 1 to 2 inchr all seeded areas at th water packets er operations must be tillage. Any irrequlariti ing or seeding can pr ness of 4 it Tall ranging from 10 to 35 a minimum of th grass Seeding Rate: 2
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